
  CCoocchhiissee  HHeeaalltthh  &&  SSoocciiaall  SSeerrvviicceess  LLeeaaddeerrsshhiipp  TTeeaamm  
 
Ray Falkenberg     Judith Gilligan      
Director of Finance &    Director of Prevention Services 
CHSS Public Information Officer   (WIC, Health Start and Health Promotion) 

520-432-9414     520-432-9455 
rfalkenberg@cochise.az.gov   jgilligan@cochise.az.gov 
 
Carrie Langley     Mike McGee 
Director of Nursing Services   Director of Environmental Health 
520-432-9468     520-586-8206 
clangley@cochise.az.gov   mmcgee@cochise.az.gov 
 
Elizabeth Lueck     Vicky Haviland 
Director of Public Health   Director of Public Fiduciary 
Emergency Preparedness   & AAA Case Management 
520-432-9437     520-432-9669 
elueck@cochise.az.gov    vhaviland@cochise.az.gov 
 
Gina Florez 
Director of Detention Medical Services 
520-432-7586 
gflorez@cochise.az.gov 
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